
000000FINAL - DRAFT 000000BULLA 13 Dec.

Height Cat No Owner Dog Breed Pairs or 
NFC

Cat No Time Q, N, D, S, 
W

Class 
Place

Height 
Place

Ring - 1 Novice Jumping A Heather Diamond SCT SCT + 10%

200 v209* MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX SPDX GD POODLE (TOY) 209 31.99 Q

v205* MRS DEB HART LITTLEMISSFLYBIES CCD JDX ADX GD WHITE SWISS SHEPHERD 
DOG

205 26.09 Q

v206* MS T TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM SPD PUG 206

v207* JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA  CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE 207 17.99 D

v208* MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX POODLE (TOY) 208 44.28 Q

300 v310* J LEWIS & L LLOYD NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 310 24.44 Q

v311* EMILY IRWIN AG. CH SILVANWOOD COMMANCHE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GDX HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 311 19.78 Q

v312* PENNY SPENCER PANSHANGER  JDM ADM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE 312 18.7 Q

v313* WENDY SENG HPA T CH RODATT ASTA UD RE TSD ADO ADM2 JDO JDM2 SDX SPDGDXHT 
ET

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 313 D

v314* LINDA JAYNE WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT  JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE 314 S

v315* MRS SUSAN SCOTT WRANGHAM PEREGRINE RE ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 315 S

303 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR POODLE (MINIATURE) 303 40.82 N 3

307 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD CH. PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO RN. HTM.N. DWDF.S LOWCHEN 307 D

305 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD COURDAMOUR MIDNIGHT ARCHER POODLE (TOY) 305 D

400 401 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL 401 28.22 N 2

406 DR DANIELA  ROSENSTREICH BOHUNT PURPLE PATCH BORDER TERRIER 406 N

413 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 413 S

411 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL 411 41.45 N

500 518 ELIZABETH SMITH TCH TILLYBOO ASSOCIATE 518 N

521 MS MULAN XU MIATAYLOR ASSOCIATE 521 21.08 Q 1

524 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME BORDER COLLIE 524 S

529 MRS SANDRA NELSON MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS BORDER COLLIE 529 N

531 JESS HARMSWORTH GUIRMERE BOWIE BORDER COLLIE 531 N

540 C CLARK & M ROCHFORD BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME BORDER COLLIE 540 30.07 N

542 MRS SHARON ALLEN MIALILY RA ASSOCIATE 542 S

545 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON BLACK MAGIC MACEY ASSOCIATE 545 N

553 MR MICHAEL GOULDING WAVENEY MIDNITE MAGIC BORDER COLLIE 553 N

557 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE TRIPLE PLATINUM BORDER COLLIE 557 S

563 DR DANIELA  ROSENSTREICH BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX BOXER 518 N

567 DR ROSLYN ATYEO BELADELE BRING IT ON BORDER COLLIE 567 N

600 608 WENDY SENG HPA RAMARA TOTALLY WICKED GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 608 N

609 MRS PETA CRAWFORD INDIECRAWFORD ASSOCIATE 609 N

611 LAUREN BROWNHILL PHOENIX BROWNHILL CD RAE2 HTMS ET ASSOCIATE 611 N

613 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER LABRADOR RETRIEVER 613 N

616 MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 616 N

Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping A Heather Diamond SCT 38 SCT + 10% 42 137
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Height Cat No Owner Dog Breed Pairs or 
NFC

Cat No Time Q, N, D, S, 
W

Class 
Place

Height 
Place

200 202 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD SD ASSOCIATE
202 N

300 304 MRS JULIE RAFFERTY CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RA AD JD CAVALIER KING CHARLES 
SPANIEL

304 51.64 N

309 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
309 34.09 Q 2 1

400 403 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
403 38.21 N

409 MS SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
409 51.49 N

500 505 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD BORDER COLLIE
505 25.18 Q 1 1

510 MRS DEBRA  KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE WILL AD JD BORDER COLLIE
510 D

512 EMILY IRWIN ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
512 26.93 N 3

515 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET ASSOCIATE
515 D

519 MS JENNIFER ALLEYNE OLLIE ASSOCIATE
519 D

523 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RAE JD ASSOCIATE
523 38.13 N

527 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER JD BORDER COLLIE
527 D

534 BELINDA  TEBBET EKLEBA SHACKLETON  JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
534 S

535 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE
535 S

541 MRS HELEN M VERNON JIP CDX RAE JD ASSOCIATE
541 D

550 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS   AD JD BORDER COLLIE
550 D

554 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL  JD AD BORDER COLLIE
554 25.19 N

600 601 MR DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDF.S JD BORDER COLLIE
601 D

603 MISS SARAH TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD FSI HTMA ET BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG 
(TERV)

603 27.22 N

607 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY  AD JD ASSOCIATE
607 30.59 N

610 MRS LEANNE JOHNSON PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD  HSAS  HSBSD HSAC HSAD 
DWDFN.HTMN

BORDER COLLIE 610 D

Ring - 1 Open Jumping A Heather Diamond SCT 53 SCT + 10% 160

500 502 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM 
SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

BORDER COLLIE 502 32.32 Q 5

503 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE 503 N

504 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE 504 30.5 Q 1 1

506 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDXGDSD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 506 47.62 Q 15

507 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 507 39.29 Q 12

509 J LEWIS & L LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE 509 S

510 MRS DEBRA  KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE WILL AD JD BORDER COLLIE 510 N

511 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD BORDER COLLIE 511 N

513 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE 513 36.19 N

514 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT  ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE 514 31.18 Q 3 3

515 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET ASSOCIATE 515 S

516 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD ASSOCIATE 516 32.36 Q 6 6
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517 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADX JDM ADO SPD SD GD BORDER COLLIE 517 31.12 Q 2 2

525 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE 525 N

527 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER JD BORDER COLLIE 527 N

528 MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR DEAN CROSSTHWAITEGUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD BORDER COLLIE 528 29.85 N

532 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 532 S

534 BELINDA  TEBBET EKLEBA SHACKLETON  JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 534 S

535 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE 535 S

536 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX.  ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET 536 32.28 Q 4 4

537 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JDX  ADX ET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 537 43.03 N

538 MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX ADX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 538 N

539 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM SD GD SPD PT FS.S RN BORDER COLLIE 539 32.48 Q 7 7

543 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 543 36.52 Q 11 11

544 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 544 37.14 N

545 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON BLACK MAGIC MACEY ASSOCIATE 545 N

546 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE 546 N

547 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 547 N

548 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 548 N

549 MRS T DUNLOP SASSYBRAT AD JD JDX BORDER COLLIE 549 33.31 Q 8 8

551 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE 551 S

552 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE 552 N

555 MR DARREN  WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD BORDER COLLIE 555 N

558 BENTYNE KENNELS ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE 558 40.34 Q 13 13

562 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 562 S

200 201 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM SPDX ASSOCIATE 201 N

202 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD SD ASSOCIATE 202 78.02 N

203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 203 N

204 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER 204 57.69 Q 17 17

300 306 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE 306 N

308 MISS E BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX ASSOCIATE 308 N

400 402 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI  LITE CD  RAE  ET  ADX  JDX ASSOCIATE 402 N

403 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 403 N

404 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD  RN ADX JDX  SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE 404 42.06 Q 14 14

405 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX 
SPDM

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 
TERRIER

405 n

407 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 407 35.27 Q 10 10

408 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL 408 N

410 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 410 S

412 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE 412 N

600 603 MISS SARAH TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD FSI HTMA ET BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG 
(TERV)

603 N

604 MR R AND MRS L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE 604 49.26 Q 16 16
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605 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR CD RN JDX AD SPD BORDER COLLIE 605 D

606 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE 606 35 Q 9 9

607 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY  AD JD ASSOCIATE 607 N

610 MRS LEANNE JOHNSON PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD  HSAS  HSBSD HSAC HSAD 
DWDFN.HTMN

BORDER COLLIE 610 N

612 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (AI) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER 612 N

615 MRS P BREWER ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE JDX AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 615 47.78 N

Ring - 1 Master Jumping A Heather Diamond SCT 38 SCT + 10% 42 160

200 201 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM SPDX ASSOCIATE 201 51.05 N

204 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER 204 D

203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 203 D

300 301 MS T TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED  JDX AD PUG 301 S

302 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX GD ET SPD. POODLE (MINIATURE) 302 D

306 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE 306 37.79 N

308 MISS E BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX ASSOCIATE 308 D

400 402 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI  LITE CD  RAE  ET  ADX  JDX ASSOCIATE 402 D

404 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD  RN ADX JDX  SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE 404 D

405 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX 
SPDM

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 
TERRIER

405 44.04 N

408 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL 408 D

410 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 410 S

412 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE 412 D

600 602 MISS S J HAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET DALMATIAN 602 42.24 N

604 MR R AND MRS L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE 604 D

605 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR CD RN JDX AD SPD BORDER COLLIE 605 39.14 N

606 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE 606 37.59 Q 7 7

612 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (AI) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER 612 s

614 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 614 40.61 N

615 MRS P BREWER ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE JDX AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 615 D

500 501 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD WHIPPET 501 D

502 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM 
SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

BORDER COLLIE 502 34.04 N

503 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE 503 D

504 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE 504 D

506 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDXGDSD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 506 D

507 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 507 36.38 N

508 DR ROSLYN ATYEO AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX 
SPD

BORDER COLLIE 508 D

509 J LEWIS & L LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE 509 S

511 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD BORDER COLLIE 511 D

513 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE 513 D
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514 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT  ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE 514 D

516 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD ASSOCIATE 516 37.14 N

517 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADX JDM ADO SPD SD GD BORDER COLLIE 517 33.84 Q 5 5

520 MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JDM AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER 520 34.2 Q 6 6

522 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE 522 S

525 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE 525 D

526 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE  RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER 526 41.13 N

528 MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR DEAN CROSSTHWAITEGUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE 528 31.3 N

530 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 530 31.59 Q 2 2

532 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 532 s

533 BELINDA  TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET ASSOCIATE 533 s

536 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX.  ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET 536 D

537 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JDX  ADX ET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 537 D

538 MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX ADX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 538 49.74 N

539 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM SD GD SPD PT FS.S RN BORDER COLLIE 539 D

543 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 543 39.14 N

544 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 544 D

546 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE 546 D

547 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 547 D

548 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 548 30.13 Q 1 1

549 MRS T DUNLOP SASSYBRAT AD JD JDX BORDER COLLIE 549 d

551 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE 551 S

552 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE 552 33.98 N

555 MR DARREN  WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD BORDER COLLIE 555 S

556 MS RACHAEL JAMES ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE 556 D

558 BENTYNE KENNELS ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE 558 48.45 N

559 KATE  DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD. ASSOCIATE
508 32.31 Q 4 4

560 DR R F ATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 560 31.98 Q 3 3

561 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDX ADX SPD BORDER COLLIE 561 D

Ring - 2 Open Jumping B Ron Diamond SCT 45 SCT + 10% 49 145

200 201 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM SPDX ASSOCIATE 201 42.44 N

204 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER 204 50.16 D

203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 203 49.34 D

300 306 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE 306 39.05 D

308 MISS E BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX ASSOCIATE 308 44.18 D

 309* MRS SANDY STOCKMAN TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 309 S

400 402 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI  LITE CD  RAE  ET  ADX  JDX ASSOCIATE 402 46.21 D

403 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 403 D

404 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD  RN ADX JDX  SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE 404 49.15 D
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405 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX 
SPDM

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 
TERRIER

405 31.85 N

407 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 407 38.63 D

408 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL 408 44.63 D

410 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 410 W

 412* CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE 412 40.51 S

 413* MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 413 S

600 604 MR R AND MRS L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE 604 62.14 D

605 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR CD RN JDX AD SPD BORDER COLLIE 605 28.72 D

606 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE 606 31.84 D

610 MRS LEANNE JOHNSON PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD  HSAS  HSBSD HSAC HSAD 
DWDFN.HTMN

BORDER COLLIE 610 45 N

612 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (AI) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER 612 29.39 D

615 MRS P BREWER ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE JDX AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 615 31.71 D

 616* MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 616 57.57

500 502 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM 
SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

BORDER COLLIE 502 31.83 N

503 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE 503 27.85 Q 2 2

504 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE 504 31.01 N

506 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDXGDSD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 506 47.84 N

507 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 507 33.44 N

510 MRS DEBRA  KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE WILL AD JD BORDER COLLIE 510 27.4 N

511 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD BORDER COLLIE 511 N

512 EMILY IRWIN ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 512 39.34 N

513 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE 513 N

514 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT  ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE 514 31.15 N

515 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET ASSOCIATE 515 W

516 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD ASSOCIATE 516 28.64 N

517 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADX JDM ADO SPD SD GD BORDER COLLIE 517 28.06 N

525 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE 525 23.58 Q 1 1

528 MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR DEAN CROSSTHWAITEGUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE 528 24.94 N

534 BELINDA  TEBBET EKLEBA SHACKLETON  JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 534 W

536 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX.  ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET 536 32.87 N

537 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JDX  ADX ET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 537 46.31 N

538 MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX ADX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 538 33.9 N

539 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM SD GD SPD PT FS.S RN BORDER COLLIE 539 28.69 N

543 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 543 36.22 N

544 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 544 31.01 N

546 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE 546 N

547 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 547 29.36 N

548 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 548 33.38 N

549 MRS T DUNLOP SASSYBRAT AD JD JDX BORDER COLLIE 549 39.26 N

551 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE 551 S

552 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE 552 38.85 N

555 MR DARREN  WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD BORDER COLLIE 555 28.16 N 3 3

558 BENTYNE KENNELS ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE 558 36.2 N

560 DR R F ATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 560 42.5 N

561 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDX ADX SPD BORDER COLLIE 561 26.12 N
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562 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 562 S

 564* KATE  DALL TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 564 39.17

 532* MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 532

 565* MS HELEN MCINTOSH RAFFI CD RA ET ASSOCIATE 565 36.23

 566* MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR BALLINODE LIL GEM AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 566 47.6

 567* DR ROSLYN ATYEO BELADELE BRING IT ON BORDER COLLIE 567 40.7

509* J LEWIS & L LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE 509 37.87

Ring - 2 Master Jumping B Ron Diamond SCT 48 SCT + 10% 53 200

200 201 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM SPDX ASSOCIATE 201 54.06 N

204 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX YORKSHIRE TERRIER 204 65.7 N

203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 203 71.88 D

300 301 MS T TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED  JDX AD PUG 301 S

302 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SDX GD ET SPD. POODLE (MINIATURE) 302 55.02 N

306 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE 306 48.34 N

308 MISS E BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX ASSOCIATE 308 61.15 N

400 402 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI  LITE CD  RAE  ET  ADX  JDX ASSOCIATE 402 58.01 N

404 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD  RN ADX JDX  SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE 404 58.19 N

405 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX 
SPDM

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 
TERRIER

405 50.24 N

408 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL 408 59.08 N

410 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 410 S

412 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE 412 56.15 N

600 602 MISS S J HAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET DALMATIAN 602 45.94 N

604 MR R AND MRS L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE 604 60.63 N

605 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR CD RN JDX AD SPD BORDER COLLIE 605 39.13 N

606 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE 606 47.43 N

612 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (AI) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER 612 52.24 N

614 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 614 49.52 N

615 MRS P BREWER ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE JDX AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 615 58.06 N

500 501 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD WHIPPET 501 48.72 N

502 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM 
SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

BORDER COLLIE 502 N

503 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE 503 47.79 N

504 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE 504 N

506 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDXGDSD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 506 59.31 N

507 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 507 50.83 N

508 DR ROSLYN ATYEO AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX 
SPD

BORDER COLLIE 559 38.56 N

509 J LEWIS & L LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE 509 S

511 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD BORDER COLLIE 511 39.15 N

513 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE 513 44.38 N

514 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT  ADX JDM GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE 514 35.17 N

516 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD ASSOCIATE 516 54.98 N

517 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADX JDM ADO SPD SD GD BORDER COLLIE 517 40.69 N 2

520 MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JDM AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER 520 43.53 N

522 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE 522 N
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525 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE 525 45.18 N

526 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE  RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER 526 58.82 N

528 MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR DEAN CROSSTHWAITEGUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE 528 46.31 N

530 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 530 40.45 N

532 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 532 S

533 BELINDA  TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET ASSOCIATE 533 S

536 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX.  ADX. JDO. SPD. WHIPPET 536 45.15 N

537 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JDX  ADX ET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 537 56.71 N

538 MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX ADX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 538 53.72 N

539 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM SD GD SPD PT FS.S RN BORDER COLLIE 539 N

543 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 543 29.23 N

544 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPX GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 544 42.56 N 3

546 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE 546 44.89 N

547 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 547 38.82 N

548 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 548 44.02 N

549 MRS T DUNLOP SASSYBRAT AD JD JDX BORDER COLLIE 549 S

551 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE CCD ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE 551 S

552 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE 552 41.07 N

555 MR DARREN  WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD BORDER COLLIE 555 33.58 N

556 MS RACHAEL JAMES ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE 556 N

558 BENTYNE KENNELS ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE 558 65.06 N

559 KATE  DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD. ASSOCIATE 508 39.75 Q 1 1

560 DR R F ATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 560 52.98 N

561 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDX ADX SPD BORDER COLLIE 561 43.49 N

Ring - 2 Novice Jumping B Ron Diamond SCT 33 SCT + 10% 98

300 303 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR POODLE (MINIATURE) 303 37.96 N

305 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD COURDAMOUR MIDNIGHT ARCHER POODLE (TOY) 305 W

307 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD CH. PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO RN. HTM.N. DWDF.S LOWCHEN 307 21.35 N

400 401 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL 401 24.39 Q 3 3

406 DR DANIELA  ROSENSTREICH BOHUNT PURPLE PATCH BORDER TERRIER 406 29.29 N

413 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 413 S

411 MISS VICTORIA LOMAX LUNA RIVER RAPIDS (UK IMP) COCKER SPANIEL 411 42.91 N

500 518 ELIZABETH SMITH TCH TILLYBOO ASSOCIATE 518 35.52 N

521 MS MULAN XU MIATAYLOR ASSOCIATE 521 18.22 N

524 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME BORDER COLLIE 524 S

529 MRS SANDRA NELSON MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS BORDER COLLIE 529 S

531 JESS HARMSWORTH GUIRMERE BOWIE BORDER COLLIE 531 20.09 N

540 C CLARK & M ROCHFORD BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME BORDER COLLIE 540 26.29 N

542 MRS SHARON ALLEN MIALILY RA ASSOCIATE 542 S

545 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON BLACK MAGIC MACEY ASSOCIATE 545 23.77 N

553 MR MICHAEL GOULDING WAVENEY MIDNITE MAGIC BORDER COLLIE 553 21.69 N

557 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE TRIPLE PLATINUM BORDER COLLIE 557 33 N

563 DR DANIELA  ROSENSTREICH BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX BOXER 518 N

564 KATE  DALL TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 564 18.89 Q 2 2

567 DR ROSLYN ATYEO BELADELE BRING IT ON BORDER COLLIE 567 18.5 Q 1 1
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600 609 MRS PETA CRAWFORD INDIECRAWFORD ASSOCIATE 609 21.75 N

611 LAUREN BROWNHILL PHOENIX BROWNHILL CD RAE2 HTMS ET ASSOCIATE 611 31.32 N

613 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER LABRADOR RETRIEVER 613 31.3 N

616 MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 616 18.06 N

Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping B Ron Diamond SCT 34 SCT + 10% 37 121

300 304 MRS JULIE RAFFERTY CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RA AD JD CAVALIER KING CHARLES 
SPANIEL

304 52.49 n

309 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 309 31.94 Q 6 6

400 403 MS DEB HARVEY AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.N JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 403 25.59 Q 3 3

409 MS SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 409 S

500 505 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD BORDER COLLIE 505 23.08 Q 2 2

510 MRS DEBRA  KELLY-SUTTON GUIRMERE WILL AD JD BORDER COLLIE 510 30.74 N

512 EMILY IRWIN ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 512 25.63 Q 4 4

515 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE JD ET ASSOCIATE 515 39.63 N

519 MS JENNIFER ALLEYNE OLLIE ASSOCIATE 519 S

523 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RAE JD ASSOCIATE 523 38.12 N

527 PENNY SPENCER GUIRMERE BADGER JD BORDER COLLIE 527 21.11 Q 1 1

534 BELINDA  TEBBET EKLEBA SHACKLETON  JD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 534 S

535 DR K & MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS BORDER COLLIE 535 S

541 MRS HELEN M VERNON JIP CDX RAE JD ASSOCIATE 541 38.93 N

550 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS   AD JD BORDER COLLIE 550 34.29 N

554 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL  JD AD BORDER COLLIE 554 31.58 N

600 601 MR DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDF.S JD BORDER COLLIE 601 26.07 N

603 MISS SARAH TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD FSI HTMA ET BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG 
(TERV)

603 28.52 Q 5 5

607 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY  AD JD ASSOCIATE 607 28.18 N

610 MRS LEANNE JOHNSON
PATRICK FLETCHER CD RE AD JD GD  HSAS  HSBSD HSAC HSAD 
DWDFN.HTMN BORDER COLLIE 610 46.73 N


